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Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

City of Colorado Springs Free Use Contract Authorized
1 message

Titterington, Amy - FS, CO <amy.j.titterington@usda.gov> Tue, May 23, 2023 at 3:22 PM
To: "Deitemeyer, David (David.Deitemeyer@coloradosprings.gov)" <David.Deitemeyer@coloradosprings.gov>
Cc: "Henry, Harold" <Harold.Henry@stantec.com>, Jerald Schnabel <Jerald_Schnabel@castleaggregate.com>, "Cazier -
DNR, Tim" <tim.cazier@state.co.us>, "Bauer, Carl - FS, CO" <carl.bauer@usda.gov>

Hi David,

The Rocky Mountain Deputy Regional Forester has authorized your free use permit for reclamation activities at the
Pikeview Quarry.

 

The signed contract and cover letter are attached.

If you have any questions, please let me know.

 

Best,

Amy

 

Amy Titterington, PG, CMA I 
Geologist/ AML Program Manager

Forest Service

PSICC, South Park Ranger District

p: 719-836-2031 

c: 719-838-0699
f: 719-836-3875

amy.j.titterington@usda.gov

320 US Highway 285

PO Box 219

Fairplay, CO 80440
www.fs.fed.us 

  

Caring for the land and serving
people
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This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended recipients. Any unauthorized
interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the law and subject the
violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and
delete the email immediately.

2 attachments

20230523_FS_COS_ContractAuthorized.pdf
205K

USFS_Pikeview_Contract_Signed.pdf
361K
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